LED Wall Pack Specifications
Industrial Commercial Wall Pack
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.2 Date: 02/20/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Overview

100 [100 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ICWP-50K120P-BABRSP
0–10 V
Dimming
1 Contact customer service for additional options.
Project
Date                          Type
120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
Photocell
Equipped
ICWP-50K100P-BABRSP
Applications
•	 Commercial Lighting
•	 Industrial Facilities
•	 Parking Garages
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Perimeters
•	 Residential Complexes
•	 Security Lighting
•	 Wall Washing
•	 Warehouses
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
LED Wall Pack Specifications
Industrial Commercial Wall Pack
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.2 Date: 02/20/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS
Model | ICWP- 50K40P-BABRSP 50K60P-BABRSP 50K80P-BABRSP 50K100P-BABRSP 50K120P-BABRSP
DLC Product ID S-Y18K39 S-RG62X6 S-63992L S-1YPYZW S-WZ0699
PHOTOMETRICS
Lumens 6000 9000 12000 15000 16800
Efficacy 150 lm/W 140 lm/W
Distribution Type Type IV-VS
Beam Angle 105°
Color Temperature 5000K
CRI 80+
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Wattage 40W 60W 80W 100W 120W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 370mA 550mA 740mA 925mA 1.1A
277 VAC 160mA 240mA 320mA 400mA 480mA
Surge Protection 4 kV (L-N), 6 kV (L/N-G)
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimmer Type 0-10V
MECHANICAL
Photocell  Integrated Photocell (Bypassable)
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Water-Resistant
Input Connection Pigtail
Wire Gauge 18 AWG (L/N/G), 22 AWG (dimming)
Product Materials Aluminum Housing, Polycarbonate Lens
Rated Life (L70) 50000 hours
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40 to 50°C (-40 to 122°F)
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L